PROVIDING
CLEAN
LAUNDRY
TOGETHER.

SERVE YOUR COMMUNITY WITH OUR LOWEST FINANCING RATES EVER.

In this trying time for individuals, businesses and communities, its more important than ever for
us to continue to serve our communities with laundry services they can depend on. Upgrading or
growing your business isn’t just a great investment in your success, it's also an investment in your
community.

We're committed to helping you be successful and ensuring that clean laundry remains accessible
for all. Whether you are upgrading an existing laundry or building a new store from the ground up,
we are here to help with great products, great advice and our lowest financing rates ever.

FINANCING PACKAGES FOR EXPERIENCED OWNERS"®
Fixed Rates Starting at 3.99%"
No Origination Fees™

.D.E.’XIERB * Promotion is a limited time offer for qualified applicants. See reverse side or visit DEXTERFINANCIAL.COM
for complete program details. CA loans made pursuant to California Financing Law license.
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DEXTFER.

FINANCING PACKAGES FOR

EXPERIENCED OWNERS

VENDED LAUNDRY

Fixed Rates Starting at 3.99%"
No Origination Fees™

Amount Note Terms (Months)
Financed Loan Type 36 a8 60
Up to $150,000 Fixed 3.99% 4.99% 5.99%
Amount Note Terms (Months)
Financed Loan Type = 1-60 61-72 73-84 85-96  97-108
$150,000 - Fixed / Prime Prime
$299,999 Variable 3.99% +2.24% +2.24% N/A N/A
Over $300,000 Fixed / 5.99%* Prime Prime Prime Prime
' Variable 720 +2.24% +2.24% +2.24%  +2.24%

For more information on this special and other current programs contact:

Dexter Financial Services
DEXTERFINANCIAL.COM

1.800.926.8230

Program Terms

e For qualified applicants, certain limitations and restrictions apply. .

e Owner must have two years of laundry ownership experience.

* Note terms range from 36 to 108 months. Note terms of 108 .
months are available to existing or previous DFS customers. o

e Minimum finance amount of $10,000 is required.
¢ Financing available on new equipment purchases only.
e Financing available for up to 100% of manufacturer’s list price for

qualified applicants.

e Valid in the United States only.
e The package must consist of at least 75% Dexter equipment. .

For projects under $150,000 eligible ancillary equipment is
financed at 7.99%***.

No application fee.

A non-refundable commitment fee is required. The commitment
fee includes the documentation fee and the origination fee (if
required), plus the final payment which is applied at the time of
that payment.

An automatic debit from checking account is required for
monthly payments.

There is no penalty for full or partial prepayments.

For finance applications received 3/20/20 through 4/30/20 with installation by 5/31/20.

*  Fixed rates apply for up to the first 60 months of the deal term, variable rates apply for portions of the deal term exceeding 60 months based on amount financed.

** No origination fee for existing and former DFS customers in good standing. A 1% origination fee applies for customers who do not meet these requirements.

*** Contracts containing both Dexter and ancillary equipment will receive a blended rate based on proportional amounts of Dexter and ancillary equipment financed.
Rates listed are current as of 3/20/20 and are based on DFS minimum prime rate of 3.25%.

DEXTERFINANCIAL.COM

775 KACENA ROAD, HIAWATHA, IOWA 52233 USA 1.800.926.8230



